Kent LED Bathroom Mirror With Touch Sensor, 60"x30"

SKU

Dimensions

Overall Height

Overall Width

Overall Depth

Overall Weight

Dimensions of reflective area only

Mirror glass thickness (mm)
Frame thickness
Beveled Thickness

Materials

Safety Glass Yes/No
Back of mirror material
Frame Material

Frame Finish
Magnification Yes/No
Magnification Percentage

HZ00002292

30"

60"

1.57"
47.611bs
H30"W 60"

5mm
Not Applicable
Not Applicable

Yes

Steel

Not applicable
Not Applicable
No

Not Applicable

Light Source

Light Source Included

LED Yes/No

Hours of Light

Included Light Temperature (Kelvins)
Included Light Brightness (Lumens)
Included Light Wattage

Included Light Source Replaceable

Switch

Light Switch Type

Light Switch Location
Dimmable Yes/No
Dimmer Switch Location

Features
Anti-fog Technology Yes/No
Anti-fog Hardwired Yes/No

Yes
Yes
50000
6000
2780
40w
No

Sensor

Bottom centre

Yes

Inlcuded with sensor

Yes
Yes

Installation

UL/ETL Listed Yes/No Yes
Usage Rating (Dry, Wet, Damp) Damp
Assembly Required No
Professional Installation Required Yes/No Yes
Hardwired Yes/No Yes
Hanging Orientation Horizontal

Mount Type Recessed/Surface Mount/Both Both
Mounting Hardware Included Yes/No Yes




