## Kent LED Bathroom Mirror With Touch Sensor, 60"x30"



## SKU

## HZ00002292

Dimensions		Light Source		Installation	
Overall Height	30"	Light Source Included	Yes	UL/ETL Listed Yes/No	Yes
Overall Width	60"	LED Yes/No	Yes	Usage Rating (Dry, Wet, Damp)	Damp
Overall Depth	1.57"	Hours of Light	50000	Assembly Required	No
Overall Weight	47.61 lbs	Included Light Temperature (Kelvins)	6000	Professional Installation Required Yes/No	Yes
Dimensions of reflective area only	H 30" W 60"	Included Light Brightness (Lumens)	2780	Hardwired Yes/No	Yes
		Included Light Wattage	40w	Hanging Orientation	Horizontal
Mirror glass thickness (mm)	5mm	Included Light Source Replaceable	No		
Frame thickness	Not Applicable			Mount Type Recessed/Surface Mount/Both Both	
Beveled Thickness	Not Applicable	Switch		Mounting Hardware Included Yes/No	Yes
		Light Switch Type	Sensor		
Materials		Light Switch Location	Bottom centre		
Safety Glass Yes/No	Yes	Dimmable Yes/No	Yes		
Back of mirror material	Steel	Dimmer Switch Location	Inlcuded with sensor		
Frame Material	Not applicable				
Frame Finish	Not Applicable	Features			
Magnification Yes/No	No	Anti-fog Technology Yes/No	Yes		
Magnification Percentage	Not Applicable	Anti-fog Hardwired Yes/No	Yes		